TENNEY PARK MAINTENANCE BRIDGE ACCOUNT NO. CL60-58201-810687-00-0000000-60108C00 CONTRACT NO. 6656

BID OPENING: SEPTEMBER 14, 2012

				JOE DANIELS CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.		TERRA ENGINEERING & CONSTRUCTION CORP.	EDWARD KRAEMER & SONS, INC.	VISTA DESIGN & CONSTRUCTION, LLC.
ITEM	TYPE OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNITS	UNIT PRICE BID	CONTRACT DOLLARS	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID
10701	Traffic Control	1.0	LS	\$4,715.00	\$4,715.00	\$5,500.00	\$4,975.00	\$2,500.00
10911	Mobilization	1.0	LS	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$48,000.00	\$27,500.00	\$40,000.00
20101	Excavation Cut	57.0	CY	\$18.00	\$1,026.00	\$30.00	\$50.00	\$32.00
20218	1 1/2" Crushed Stone Base Course	50.0	Ton	\$17.00	\$850.00	\$20.00	\$65.00	\$24.00
20303	Sawcut Bituminous Pavement	56.0	LF	\$4.00	\$224.00	\$2.00	\$2.70	\$3.00
20322	Remove/Dispose of Curb	60.0	LF	\$5.50	\$330.00	\$5.00	\$13.00	\$20.00
21018	Silt Sock	110	LF	\$6.00	\$660.00	\$4.00	\$6.80	\$20.00
90000	Construction Fence	235	LF	\$3.00	\$705.00	\$5.00	\$2.80	\$3.00
	Removing Old Stucture Over Waterway Sta			\$0.000.00	£0,000,00	¢0.420.00	£40,000,00	¢50.070.00
90001	11+50	1.0	LS	\$9,660.00	\$9,660.00	\$8,430.00	\$10,000.00	\$50,970.00
90002	Excavation for Structure Bridges	1.0	LS	\$6,194.00	\$6,194.00	\$10,300.00	\$10,000.00	\$5,200.00
90003	Cofferdams	1	LS	\$24,300.00	\$24,300.00	\$44,870.00	\$40,000.00	\$28,000.00
90004	Backfill Structure	115	CY	\$21.00	\$2,415.00	\$30.00	\$30.00	\$26.50
90005	Concrete Masonry Bridges	81.0	CY	\$780.00	\$63,180.00	\$733.00	\$1,100.00	\$675.00
90006	Protective Surface Treatment	97.0	SY	\$3.10	\$300.70	\$10.00	\$3.00	\$4.80
90007	Bar Steel Reinforcement HS Bridges	2000.0	LBS	\$1.20	\$2,400.00	\$1.86	\$1.25	\$1.49
90008	Bar Steel Reinforcement HS Coated Bridges	8650.0	LBS	\$1.35	\$11,677.50	\$1.91	\$1.50	\$1.57
90009	Rubberized Membrane Waterproofing	12.0	SY	\$30.00	\$360.00	\$75.00	\$12.00	\$35.00
90010	Steel Piling HP 12-InchX53 LB	360.0	LF	\$82.75	\$29,790.00	\$30.00	\$55.00	•
90011	Pipe Underdrain Wrapped 6-Inch	100.0	LF	\$6.80	\$680.00	\$12.00	\$6.00	•
90012	Steel Railing, Special	98.0	LF	\$130.00	\$12,740.00	\$157.00	\$130.00	\$134.00
90013	Concrete Pavement Approach Slab, Special	20.0	SY	\$135.00	\$2,700.00	\$100.00	\$190.00	\$174.00
90013	Restoration	64.0	SY	\$2.50	\$160.00	\$10.00	\$7.50	\$27.00
90015	Topsoil	50.0	CY	\$10.00	\$500.00	\$30.00	\$47.00	\$39.00
90016	Clearing & Grubbing	1.0	LS	\$2,400.00	\$2,400.00	\$4,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$900.00
90017	Turbidity Barrier	80.00	LF	\$28.00	\$2,240.00	\$30.00	\$21.70	\$40.00
GRAND TOTAL					\$192,207.20	\$244,697.50	\$253,378.20	\$253,707.60